
 
LakeRidge LittleRidge is a Christian outreach service of LakeRidge Methodist Church.  Our programs strive to 
provide opportunities for spiritual, intellectual, and physical growth through structural play and learning 
activities.  
 
AGES 
 Classes are determined by a child’s age before September 1st. 
 
CDO HOURS 

The Children’s Day Out program is available Tuesday & Thursday from 9:00 am -2:45 pm or half day 
from 9:00 am 12:00 pm. at the same tuition rate. 

 
PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN HOURS 

Preschool and Kindergarten meet until noon. Preschool and Kindergarten also have the option of 
extending their day until 2:45 on Tuesday and Thursday at the rate of $100.00 per month. 

  There is a $50.00 registration fee for extended care. 
 
DAYS 
 2 day option       CDO ONLY 

3 day option: Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday  3 year olds only **MUST BE POTTY TRAINED 
 4 day option: Monday-Thursday   4 year olds only 

5 day option: Monday-Friday                 4 year olds only 
 Monday -Friday      Kindergarten 
 
REGISTRATION FEES 

ALL CLASSES HAVE A $250 NON-REFUNDABLE/NON-TRANSFERABLE REGISTRATION FEE (Annual 
SUPPLY FEES ARE INCLUDED IN THIS AMOUNT) 
Completed registration forms must accompany the registration fee in order to guarantee placement of 
your child.   

 
TUITION 
 (Divided into 9 equal payments September - May) 
 $280.00/month for CDO (Tuesday & Thursday, 3 months-2 year olds)    

$325.00/month for 3 days (3 year olds) **MUST BE POTTY TRAINED      
 $350.00/month for 4 days (Monday-Thursday, 4 year olds)     
 $375.00/month for 5 days (4 year olds)       
 $400.00/month for Kindergarten        
 *September tuition for Kindergarten is due in full by May 7th and is non-refundable 
EXTENDED DAY 
 $100.00/month (Tuesday & Thursday, Preschool and Kindergarten)  


